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Prova N°.96
10/05/2025

TOMADA DE TEMPO - Illl FASE

Il FASE TOMADA DE TEMPO — METROPOLITANA
Local: ITABIRENSE E. C.
Data: 31/12

REV. 4X25 METROS MEDLEY FEMININO
REV. JUVENIL/JUNIOR

Final
25 m.

Col S R Nomedo atleta

IT Pts

1° 1 2 ITABIRENSE"E"

144021
160447
144057
164622

164997
165221
165006
165011

LETICIA CRISTINA PEIXOTO
LAURA MARIA DE SOUZA
RUBIA LUIZA HONORIO
ANELIZE DE FERNANDES
20 1 3 TURMAA

GEOVANA RAFAELA CARVALHO CRUZ
ISABELLE DOS SANTOS BRAZ
BARBARA MAIRINS STEHLING
LIVIA MARIA SANTOS RODRIGUES

3° 1 1 ITABIRENSE"D"

157848
160450
159708
164984

ALANA LUISA SILVA

SAMARA FERREIRA PEIXOTO
PAMELA MARYANE GURGEL
LIVIA LUISA HONORIO

07476 Nasc. Patrocinio Clube T. Baliz.
159916 1800 ITABIRENSE 01:19.36
164389 1800 FILIPINA 99:99.99
159915 1800 ITABIRENSE 00:00.00

01:1591 O 50.00

01:2834 O 40.00

01:3449 O 36.00
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